[image: ]

[image: ]

[image: ]

[image: ]

[image: ]

[image: ]

[image: ]

[image: ]

[image: ]

[image: ]

[image: ]

[image: ]

[image: ]

[image: ]

[image: ]

[image: ]

[image: ]

[image: ]

[image: ]

[image: ]

[image: ]

[image: ]

[image: ]

[image: ]

[image: ]

[image: ]

[image: ]

[image: ]

[image: ]

[bookmark: _GoBack][image: ]
image7.jpeg
THIRD

By Subject

REICH STUDY GROUP BACK ISSUE INDEX - 1983

PROPAGANDA - continued
Philatelic Propaganda (Friedman H, 146.18)
Propaganda Stamps (Friedman H, 17.31)
Propaganda by Mail - Regulations concerning (Beede B, 13
Remembering Nov. 9 1923 (Munich Putsch) (Lewis J, 49.4)
Review of Willrich Cards {Brocks R, 48.7)
Soviet Paradise Exhibition - I (Lewis Js 56.13)
Soviet Paradise Exhibition - II {Lewis Js 57.5)
Soviet Paradise Exhibition — III (Lewis J, 59.12)
Soviet Paradise Exhibition - IV (Lewis J, 60.16)
Soviet Paradise Update {Duke J, &6.17)
Stalingrad Card (Ziegelhofer J, 62.16)

V for Viktoria Propaganda Campaign {
War Artist Cards - 1 {Lewis J, 48.14

tewis J, 77.17)
)

War Artist Cards — II (Lewis J, 53.17)

War Artist Cards - 111 {Lewis J, 57.29)
STAMPS/CANCELS

19240 Olympic Games (Parrasch E, &3.23)

700th Aniversary of Berlin Cancels {

Afrika Korps Palm Tree Cancels

Blitz-Flug Slogan Cancel
Castles of Order postmarks
Circle the Kubelwagons - Karl May Cancels (Lewis J, 51.22)

DDP Favor Cancels - regulations
Double Perforation Error
Flea Market Philately
’Spy’ Stamps

French

Heydrich Block

Heydrich Maurning Stamp

(Kuhn G

Hitler Birthday Cancels -
Hitler Birthday Cancels - 11
Horse Racing Special Cancels
Ka—Be Combination Stamps

Latvian Legion Stamps — I

Latvian Legion Stamps - II
More on French

NSDAP Official Stamps

’Spy’ Stamp

Lewis J, 60.14)

{(Kannapin Ny 346.33)

(Rawlings J; 47.26)
{Miskevich J, 73.12)

46

i

(Lewis J,

s

{Beede B,

Perfined Hitler Head Stamps
Peter Henlein (Mi., 81%)
Peter Rosegger

(Riley M,

(Mi. B8355-8556)

(Mi. Sé6) ¢
{Madden B, 51.
{Herst H, &7.21)

-10)

(B-M Mi. 131)

(Lewis J
(Lewis
{Lewis

(Engel A,
{Engel A,

{(Duffy J, 36.41)

tewis J, 45.3)
28)

(Carey A, 45.5)
s 50.25)
J, B51.186)
Js; 55.4)

54.19)

4.2)
5.1

{Bilhousen M, 6%.18)

13.4)

{Layne M, 63.7)

73.23)

{Somers M, S2.4)

-6)

Philatelic Cancels in the General Bovernment {Beede B; &.4)
Philatelic Roulette — Baden Casino Cancels (Carey A, 42.7)
References for Third Reich Commemerative Cancels (Fox My, 41.3)

Robert Koch 100th Birthday
S5 & SA Issues of April 1945

(Mi. Bé4)
(Mi. 209-210) (Cunningham J, 5&6.16)

{Lewis J, 357.27)

Special Cancel from Kaaden - Sudetenland {Kornfuhrer A,
Special Cancels of Berlin

(Lewis J,

63.13)

21.42)




image8.jpeg
THIRD REICH STUDY GROUP BACK ISSUE INDEX - 1985
By Subject

STAMPS/CANCELS ~ continued

Stadt des Kdf Wagens (Volkswagons) (Miskevich R, 69.9)
State Visit of Admiral Horthy - I {Lewis J, 53.17)

State Visit of Admiral Horthy - II (Lewis J, 59.26)

State Visit of Prince Paul of Yugoslavia {(Moeller A, 62.6)
Story behind the Stamp: Dr. Richard Sorge {Fox M, 38.19)
Those ’Karl Hennig’ Covers {(Lewis J, 71.3}

Unissued Party Formation Stamps {Lewis J, &1.4)

Unshaded Visor (Mi. 8501) (Lewis J, 45.4)

Von Axster-Heudtlass (Stamp Designers) ({Lewis J, 72.3)

MY FAVORITE COVER

Churchill Card via Finnish SS (Fraser E, 70.14)
German/British Censored Airmail (Raith N, 52.17)

Graf Zeppelin Postcard (Wiltse H, 60.12)

Interned Crewmen of *Graf Spee’ (Lewis J, 57.20)

Lisbon P.0O. Box 306 Cover from Italy {(Witkosky R, &5.26)
Overprinted Croatian Perfins (lLaessig H; 48.4)

POW Card - Luft Stalag 3 airmail (Amenta M, 46.1%9)

Re-routed Feldpost Cover (Blunck €, 56.21)

Russian Postcard from SS Death Sguad (Willshaw F, 47.23)
Spanish Censored Cover from ’Admiral Scheer’ (Moeller A, 78.18)
Suspension of Service to Occupied Europe Dec. 1941 (Carey A, 45.14)
Thomas Cock & Son ’Enemy Mail’ — Box 50& {Houston R, 44.12)
Unusual Censored Cover from Hungary (Patterson R, 65.16)




image9.jpeg
THIRD REICH STUDY GROUP BACK ISSUE INDEX - 1985
By Author

Amenta M

POW Card - Luft Stalag 3 airmail (46.19)
Auckland R

Interesting FP numbers - Skorpion Propaganda Units (46.20)
Ayers R

Express News service ’Eilnachrichtendienst?’ (67.11)
Barrett T

Books of Weolf Willrich (74.19)

Beede B
Abstracts on Berman Occupation Issues (15.10)
Anschluss 1937: Postal Documents (19.14)
Directive on Communications Service 4/2/40 (18.4)
Early Regulations on POW Mail «8.2)
FP covers with ’Sch’ prefix (19.20)
Fee privliges of Military Mail Service $15.31)
Feldpost Unit Numbers {12.3)
Feldpost from ltalian East Africa {19:19)
Feldpost notes (16.23)
French POW Mail (4,1)
French Postal System under the Vichy Regime 1240-44 (5.3)
German Currency Censorship in Austria (12.2)
German POW Mail from the USSR during WW II (13.3)
German Postal Service to Japan after &/22/41 £19.18)
Limitation of Postal Service 1/29/45 Regulation (20.33)
Military Mail — Reicharbeitdienst (22.15)
Military Postal System 1937-1945 (4.4)
NSDAP Official Stamps (13.4)
Ostarbeiter Mail {15.20)
POW Mail-Red Cross & Apostolic Messages (57.15)
Philatelic Cancels in the General Government (6.4)
Preogress report on Feldpost Study (5.4
Praopaganda by Mail - Regulations concerning (13.6)
Proposed Feldpost Handbook (24.1)
SS Feldpost (introduction) (3.2
Swiss tLegion Covers {19.19)
Switzerland breaks Postal Relations with Germany (&7.8)

Third Reich Postal Fees {15.9)
Blunck C

Re-routed Feldpost Cover (95.21)
Bohne W

Second Embargec - Feldpost parcels (31.4)




image10.jpeg
THIRD REICH STUDY GROUP BACK ISSUE INDEX — 1985

By Author
Brooks R
Review of Willrich Cards (68.7)
Carey A '
Anti-Masonic Exhibitions (47.20)
Heydr ich Mourning Stamp (B-M Mi. 131) (43.3)

Philatelic Roulette - Baden Casinoc Cancels (42.7)
Suspension of Service to Dccupied Eurcpe Dec. 1941 (45.14)

Casey J
Last Days of Nazi Postal Service (29.4%)
Chapier G
Stamps of Dunkergue—Coudekergue (53.18)
Chilton R
German Provisional Stamps in Western Ukraine €17.29)

Cosentino C

Italian Airforce Units in the Eatt;e of Britain (40.7)
Cunningham J

5SS & SA Issues of April 1945 (Mi. 909-910) (56.16)
De Boer G

Deutsche Dienstpost Niederlande — I (74.4)
Deutsche Dienstpost Niederlande — II (75.8)
Deutsche Dienstpost Niederlande - III (76.6)
Dutch Officers in Stalag 371 (73.285)

Duffy J

Air Feldpost service with the Eastern Front (13..2)

Censor Transit Markings on Mail from Business Firms (19.22)
DDP Favor Cancels .— regulations (36.41)

Directory of Post Offices in Sudetenland 1938 - I (22.7)
Directory of Post Offices in Sudetenland 1938 - II (23.38)
Directory of Post Offices in Sudetenland 1938 - III (EF:28)
Directory of Post Offices in Sudetenland 1938 - IV (29.48)
Directory of Post Offices in Sudetenland 1938 - V (48.19)
Luftfeldpost route markings (16.24)

NSDAP Offices Organization & Institutions (23.19)




image11.jpeg
THIRD REICH STUDY GROUP BACK ISSUE INDEX - 1985
By Author

Duffy J - continued

Table of Officer/Enlisted ranks in BGerman Army (25.27)
Uberrcller Transition Covers (21.46)

Duke J
Soviet Paradise Update (66.17)
Dunn R
Danish Nazi Parties {52.7)
Free Corps Denmark {38.12)
Lisbon P.0. Box 506 update (63.6)

Engel A

Latvian Legion Stamps — I (4.2)
Latvian Legion Stamps - II {8:1)

Fisher B
Japanese; Nazis & Jews (66.15)
Fox M
Bibliography of Feldpost Sources (43.13)
Evaluating censor markings — Reimer or Wolter 7 (37.45)

Feldpost in the Channel Islands = (26.3)

tuftwaffe Airbase Code Designations in 1934 (49.13)
Reference sources for WWII Feldpost (41.6)

References for Third Reich Commemerative Cancels (41.3)
Re jected by Censocr: From a Letterbox (78.14)

Story behind the Stamp: Dr. Richard Sorge (38.19)

Table of Town Name Egquivalents (63.19)

Those Mysterious ’C’ Censor Markings ({20.36}

Fraser E
Churchill Card via Finnish SS (70.14)
Friedman H

Philatelic Propaganda (16.18)
Propaganda Stamps {17.31)

Fuchs G

Unit Feldpost gummed labels (31.21)
Gilhousen M

More on French ’Spy’ Stamps (69.18)
Gobby T

Across Enemy Lines: PO Box 512 & Sardine Cards (79.3)




image12.jpeg
THIRD REICH STUDY GROUP BACK ISSUE INDEX - 1985

By Author
Gobby T - continued
General Government Revenue Stamps (74.14)
Gobeski K l
General Government 24 gr. on 25 gr. Provisional (71.11)

Gruenzner N
German POW Camps in Texas (44.7)
Hecker A

Post Office Box 252 (Germany to Canada) (38.15»
Reuseable Feldpost Cover (52.18)

Heiman K

Mail of the Condor Legion (57.16)
Herst H
French ’Spy’ Stamps (67.21)

Houstaon R

1937 Manuevers (33.7)

Another Channel Island Unit Identified {3&.22)
Battles of Narvik (27.29)

Channel Islands Feldpost (73.4)

Croatian Units in the German Forces (35.13)
Feldpost in Narth Africa - I (50.3)

Feldpost in North Africa - II (S91..5)

German Naval Forces in Spanish Waters 55.7)
German forces on Crete (48.5)

Last voyage of the Bismarck (69.12)

Light Cruiser Emden (72.29)

Luftfeldpost in Scandinavia I (39.11)
Luftfeldpost in Scandinavia II (43.7)
Luftfeldpost in Scandinavia III (47.25)
Merchant Raider Atlantis (67.15)

Miltary Feldpost Offices (Kenn numbers) (71.32)
Occupation Locals of Jersey & Guernsey {(72.43)
Occupation of Zara (71 .21}

P.0. Box 110 - Vienna (26.2)

Panzer Army 1 (61.5)

Panzer Post - I (39.5) tll

Panzer Post - I1I (40.3)

Posta de Campo (71.9)




image13.jpeg
THIRD REICH STUDY GROUP BACK ISSUE INDEX - 1985
By Author

Houston R - continued

Provisional Sorting Labels (87.'9)

Re-used Feldpost {70.9)

Remaining Effects Feldpost Parcels (49.9)
Sch Feldpost Numbers (62.9)
Schlachtschiff Gneisenau (66.23)

Standard Feldpost Cancel G627
Sudeten Sequel - Hungary annexs Ruthenia {39.13)
Thomas Ceocok & Son Enemy Mail’ - Box S06 (44.12)
U-Boat 427 (68.6)
Units of AOK &6 at Stalingrad (67.17)
Unusual FP Registry Label (60.18)

Imus R
Cancellations of German Military Camps - I (44.3)
Cancellations of German Military Camps - II {45.15)
Cancellations of german Military Camps — III {(47.22)
Concentration Camp Mail - new information (62.4)
Feldpost Courier Service to Socuthern France (33.36)
Feldpost in Austrias (42.3)
Feldpost to Enemy Countries (56.12)

Italian Forces in the Wehrmacht (29.44)
Italian Postal System in Alpenvorland (68.3)

Kannapin N
3 kg. Feldpost Parcel Permit Label (76.17)
Afrika Korps Palm Tree Cancels (36.33)
Double circle date bridge Feldpost cancel 1939 (34.2)
Introduction to Feldpost Censorship £392.3)
Redesignated FPA’s known to date (44 .4)

Karnfuhrer A

Abstracts on German Occupations (21.40)
Special Cancel from Kaaden - Sudetenland (21.42)

Kuhn G
Heydrich Block (446.10)
Kulpinski C ‘
Introduction toc Polish POW Camp Post (64.9)
Laessig H
Overprinted Croatian Perfins (48.4)
Layne M

Perfined Hitler Head Stamps (63.7)




image14.jpeg
THIRD REICH STUDY GROUP BACK ISSUE INDEX — 1985
By Author

Lenz W

Foreign Letter Examining Office in Hof (71.17)

Leppa A
Feldpost Numbers of Wehrmacht Estonian Units (78.1%9)
Luftwaffe Formations in Estonia/Latvia (72.23)
Lesh W
Weissrussland - White Russia (45.11)
Lewis J

700th Aniversary of Berlin Cancels (60.14)

Across Enemy Lines to England via Sweden (71.20)
Anti-Polish Propaganda Sheet (62.20)
Austellung 1218 Exhibit - I {723,419
Austellung 1918 Exhibit - II (79.19)

Austrian Plebescite Card (Borek 253) (57.14)

Buzz Bomb POW Post (71.28)

Circle the Kubelwagons - Karl May Cancels (51.22)
Commemorating the Desert Fox (Rommel Sheet) (&2.7)
Danish Volunteers in the Waffen SS (83.19)
Destruction of Army Group Center (59.22)

Deutsche Dienstpost Alpenvorland (&1.11)

Deutsche Dienstpost Ostland - I (77.3)

Deutsche Dienstpost Ostland — I1I° (78.5)

Deutsche Dienstpost Ostland - 111 (79.9)

Double Perforation Error (Mi. 5&6) (43.3)

Durch Deutsche Feldpost (60.5)

FP numbers of SS and Police Organizations (54.18)
Falling Leaf Propaganda Campaign (73.5)

Fate of Yugoslavia and Occupation of Serbia (54.3)
French Volunteer Forces on the Eastern Front (49.21)
German Occupation of Kotor (73.26)

German Red Cross Search Cards (74.21)

German Training Camp locations (49.14)

Germany’s Lost Colonies in Africa (46.5)

Germany’s Lost Colonies in Africa (update II) (71.13)
Hamburg Streetcar Mail (52.86)

Held by British Censor/Released Jan. 1946 {(71.10)
Hitler Birthday Cancels - I (30.25)

Hitler Birthday Cancels - II {51.16)

Horse Racing Special Carncels (35.4)

Interned Crewmen of ’Graf Spee’ {57.20)

Italian Socialist Republic (64.3)

Italian Volunteers in the Waffen S5 (36.3)

Ka-Be Combination Stamps (54.1%9)




image15.jpeg
THIRD REICH STUDY GROUP BACK ISSUE INDEX - 1985
By Author

Lewis J - continued

Last Flight of the Hindenburg (52.192

Lisben P.0. Box 5046 The Portugese Connection {47.5)
Lisbon P.0. Box 506 updates (49.16)

Luftwaffe Flak Unit Identification (66.19)

Military mail from non—military post offices (46.13)
Muted Postmarks — FP Stumme Cancels - I {63.3)
Muted Postmarks — FP Stumme Cancels - 11 (64.13)
Muted Postmarks - FP Stumme Cancels - III (65.5)
Muted Postmarks - FP Stumme Cancels — IV (&7.3)
Official Feldpost Stationary (73.16)

Official U.S5. Mail to Bermany via Lisbon (64.20)
Postal Markings of German Customs Offices 159.32?
Postmarks of Military Mail Collection Centers (59.186)
Procedure for identifying FP Covers (67.16)
Provisional Posimarks of Sudetenland (65.21)
Reannexation of Eupen-Malmedy {70.2)

Re jected Feldpost (69.4)

Remembering Nov. 9 1923 (Munich Putsch) (49.4)
Restrictions on Postal Service for Jews (70.22)
Return of Memelland {52.22)

Robert Koch 100th Birthday (Mi. Bé4) {$57..27)

Soviet Paradise Exhibition — I (56.13)

Soviet Paradise Exhibition - II {57.38)

Soviet Paradise Exhibitiaon - III (59.12)

Soviet Paradise Exhibition - IV (&0.16)

Special Cancels of Berlin (63.15)

State Visit of Admiral Horthy - I (D317

State Visit of Admiral Horthy - II (359.26)
Sudetenland: the Unnecessary Plebiscites (58.5)

The Saar Plebiscite (D021

Third Reich Postal Rates (66.3)

Those ’Karl Hennig’ Covers {71.3)

To the End - Veolkssturm & Atlantic Fortresses (S1.26)
Unissued Party Formation Stamps (61.4)

Unshaded Visor (Mi. 8350I) (45.4)
V for Viktoria Propaganda Campaign {(77.17)
Von Axster—-Heudtlass (Stamp Designers) 7 w3

War Artist Cards — 1 (48,147

War Artist Cards - II (35.17)

War Artist Cards - III {57.29)
Madden B

Flea Market Philately (Sl .,.28)
McAdams M

von Schalburg Stamp {23.18)

Menge G

City cancels of the General Government - I (52.12)




image16.jpeg
THIRD REICH STUDY GROUP BACK ISSUE INDEX - 1985

By Author
Menge 6 - continued
City cancels of the General Government — II (53.12)
City cancels of the Beneral Government - III (54.23)
General Government Postal Authorities Message Cards (592.19)
Miller M

Abstracts on Occupation of the Ukraine (14.2)
Miskevich J
Castles of Order postmarks {73u12)
Coca—-Cola G.m.b.H. 1929-45 (68.4)
Evacuation Camps for Children (75.3)
German Post Office & Nuclear Research (72.25)
Germany’s Lost Colonies in Africa (update I) (70.5)
KLV Lager Follow-up (78.4)
The ’Lebensborn’ Society (77.13)
Miskevich R
Stadt des Kdf Wagens (Volkswagons) (69.9)
Moeller A
Aircraft Carrier Graf Zeppelin (71.31)
Spanish Censored Cover from ’Admiral Scheer? (78.18)
State Visit of Prince Paul of Yugeslavia (62.6)
Malvrin E
Festung Lorient (54.13)
Nelsocn C
China to England 1940 {(60.4)
NMelson L
Mysterious Pencil Notations - on Censored Mail (67+9)
Norris J
1937 Maneuvers Leitstelle Treptow 7 (74.18)

Painter J

Censorship Markings (3.1)
Feldpost Operations in the West - I (30.7)




image17.jpeg
THIRD REICH STUDY

Painter J — continued

Feldpost
Feldpost
Feldpost
Feldpost
Feldpost
Feldpost
Kenn Numb

Operations
Operations
Operations
Operatians
Operations
in Denmark

ers (7.1)

in
in
in
in
in

GRO
By

the
the
the
the
the

UP BACK ISSUE INDEX
Author

West — II (31. 157
‘West
West - IV (33.41
West vV (34.7)

West - VI (36.29

and Norway (7.3

Listing of Army FP Offices for special use

POW Cover

s (6.2)

Postal Districts of Greater Germany tdwid)
Stalingrad Covers {(alsc see 10.1) (9.1)
Systematic listing of Kenn Numbers (21.47)

Parrasch E
1940 Olym

Patterson R

pic Games

(63.23)

More on the Auslands Organization (65.1.9)
Note in the March 1939 FP cancel (36.11)
Unusual Censocred Cover from Hungary (65.16)

Pehlig G

German POWs in Australia —
Ws in Australia -
POW Christmas Card Oflag VII (62.3)

German PO

Raith N

I (48.15)
II (76.18)

German/British Censored Airmail (52.17)

Rawlings J

Blitz—-Flug Slogan Cancel

Reimer K

(47.26)

British Censor & Enclusu%e Slips (Box 506)

Riley M
Peter Hen

Schwab H

Sara Letters

Sharpe L

German POWs in Canada -

lein (Mi. 81%9)

(43.20)

I

(73.23)

(32.31)

= 2985

)

111 {32270

)

)

(20.28)

(50.17)




image18.jpeg
THIRD REICH STUDY GROUP BACK ISSUE INDEX - 1985
By Author

Sharpe L - continued

German POWs in Canada - I1I (33.37)
German POWs in Canada — I11I (34.3)

Scmers M

Peter Rosegger (Mi. 835-856) (52.4)

Stengel F
Armistice Commission (65.11)
Channel Islands Internment Camp Mail (40.9)

Szymanski R

Anti-Nazi Leaflet - Norway (63.18)
Auslands Organization Card (64,12)

Wideman J
Fallschirmjager Rgt &6 (neu) in Normandy (692.13)
Willshaw F
German Army units in the Ukraine (50.24)
Russian Postcard fraom SS Death Squad (47.23)
Stationary Feldpost Network in Northern Russia (47.16)
Wilmar F
German name changes of Luxembourg Towns (6£5.17)
Wiltse H

Graf Zeppelin Postcard (60.12)

Witkosky R

Lisbon P.0O. Box 306 Cover from Italy (65.26)
Wolter K
Feldpest Cancels on French stamps (53.22)

Ziegelhofer J

Stalingrad Card (62.16)




image19.jpeg
an” \Ot

Third Reich Study Group Back Issue Index — 1992

By Subject
From the Amtsblatt
Issuance of Mi. 133 & Gen. Govt. Mi. 1-13 102.14
Issuance of Mi. 660-661 100.18
Issuance of Mi. 669-670 91.3
Issuance of Mi. 689-690, 750 84.21
Issuance of Mi. 691 83.20
Issuance of Mi. 700 89.21
Issuance of Mi. 747 93.21
Issuance of Mi. 748-749 -~ 86.14
Issuance of Mi. 806-809 92.12
Issuance of Mi. Z 738-739 © 95.16
Issuance of Postal Cards 269-270 88.9
Special Cancel for 5th Anniversary of Nazi Rise to Power 81.22
Special P.O.s for Nuremberg Rallies 85.28
SS Postschutz Expansion 82.22
Book Reviews
Camps for POWs and Internees in Germany Mattiello, G. 843
Camps for POWSs and Internees in Germany - I Vogt, W. 872
Combination Stamps Handbook (Zusammendrucke) Gibson, R. 91.2
Die Deutsche Feldpost ’ Kannipin, N. 81.2
Die Deutsche Feldpostiibersicht Kannipin, N. 81.2
Escape Factory, The Shoemaker, L. 99.2
Foreign Volunteers in the Wehrmacht Jurado, C. 101.2
German Army Order of Battle Painter, J.W. 80.2
German Postal Rate Catalog Liitgens, R. 843
Hitler's Legions, the German Army Order of Battle Mitcham, Jr, SSW. 80.2
Kriegsgefangenpost USA Boddenberg, W.  91.2
POW, Internees and Refugees in European Theater, WWIL  Stich, H. 98.2
POW, Internees and Refugees in Pacific Theater, WWIL Stich, H. 102.2
Censorship
Berlin Censor Markings in Denmark? Nelson, L. 89.10
German Censorship in Trondheim Barca, E. 90.15
More Rejected Censor Mail Nelson, L. 91.21
Partial Obliteration by Norway Censor Manchester, J. 91.17
Rejected by Censors: Message in Shorthand Fisher, B. 84.18
Swiss Legation's German Interest Dept. Miskevich, J. 97.20
Unlisted Berlin Censor Marking Miskevich, J. 102.11
Unlisted German Censor Marking in Slovakia Miskevich, J. 99.15
Feldpost
Development of Inselpost Service Lewis, J. 90.3

Feldpost at Stalingrad Soldati, G. 87.12




image20.jpeg
Third Reich Study Group Subject Index — 1992

Feldpost (continued)

Feldpost from Odessa 1943

Feldpost Numbers of Military Newspapers
Feldpost Parcel Permit Labels for Kuban and Crimea
Feldpost R-Cover with Contents

Finnish Feldpost in Estonia

Luftfeldpost on the Eastern Front - Addendum
Luftfeldpost on the Eastern Front -I
Luftfeldpost on the Eastern Front - IT

Mail from Fortress Demyansk

New Kenn Postal Code

Some Feldpost Usages

U-Boat Feldpost Numbers - I

Waffen SS Training Ground Parcel Card
Waffen SS Training Ground - Update I

Internment/POW

Advisory Label on Concentration Camp Cover

Advisory Label on Concentration Camp Cover - Addendum I

American Detainees in Baden-Baden

American Detainees in Baden-Baden - Update I
Dulag Amersfoort

German POW Camps in Texas - Update I

Lager Westerbork

Lager Westerbork - Update I

Pawiak (Gestapo) Prison Warsaw

Plaszow Camp

POW Mail in postwar Yugoslavia

SS Volunteers at Dachau

Very Special Soldiers

Very Special Soldiers - Update I

War Criminal Postal History Item

War Criminal Postal History Item - Addendum I
War Criminal Postal History Item - Addendum IT
War Criminal Postal History Item - Addendum III

Legions

Croatian Armed Forces during WWIL
Croatian Storm Division, The

Feldpost of the Spanish Blue Division
Holy War against Bolshevism, The

Holy War against Bolshevism - Update I
Holy War against Bolshevism - Update II
Lithuanian Troops in German Units
Lithuanian Troops in German Units - Addendum I
More Spanish Blue Division Postcards
Norwegian SS Newspaper

SS British Free Corps

S5 British Free Corps - Update I
Ukrainian Volunteers in the Wehrmacht

Beede, B.
Lewis, J.
Mueller, O.
Soldati, G.
Leppd, A.
Soldati, G.
Soldati, G.
Soldati, G.
Muller, H.
Soldati, G.
Miskevich, J.
Lewis, J.
Lewis, J. -~

Fisher, B.
Nelson, L.

Miskevich, J.
deBoer, G.
Komets, A.
deBoer, G.
deBoer, G.
Gobby, T.-
Gobby, T.
Beede, B.
Wood, K.
Stuart, M.
Stuart, M.
Davis, T.
Lieske, J.
Kitching, C.

McAdams, CM.
McAdams, C.M.
Chavez, R.
Afangulskii, Ya.
De Roest, D.

Hecker, A.
Nelson, L.
Nielsen, C.
Brofos, F.
Soldati, G.

Leppd, A.

95.17
86.19
102.15
88.21
93.10
92.13
80.14
81.5
97.9
91.13
96.7
103.9
88.14
924

91.19
92.5
813
101.5
91.8
834
81.15
83.4
95.19
90.21
86.12
91.20
80.13

9315
94.22
95:3

102.3

101.8
80.4
100.5
85.3
86.5
944
9115

102.5
90.17
82.17
83.3
91.9




image21.jpeg
Third Reich Study Group Subject Index — 1992

Navy Log
Armored Ship Admiral Graf Spee 89.22
Armored Ship Admiral Scheer 88.22
Battle Cruiser Gneisenau 66.23
Battle Cruiser Scharnhorst 85.23
Battleship Bismarck 69.12
Battleship Schlesien 71.30
Battleship Schleswig-Holstein 87.22
Battleship Tirpitz 83.9
Destroyer Z-1 Leberecht Maass 100.22
Heavy Cruiser Admiral Hipper 84.22
Heavy Cruiser Bliicher 101.22
Heavy Cruiser Liizow X 86.22
Heavy Cruiser Prinz Eugen 91.22
Light Cruiser Emden + 4229
Light Cruiser Karlsruhe 96.22
Light Cruiser Kéln 102.22
Light Cruiser Konigsberg 98.22
Light Cruiser Leipzig 94.20
Light Cruiser Niirnberg 90.22
Merchant Raider Atlantis 67.15
Merchant Raider Orion 95.22
Merchant Raider Stier 92.22
Merchant Raider Widder 93.22
Submarine Tender Lech 97.22
Submarine Tender Weichsel ' 103.22
Submarine U-627 68.6
Torpedo Boat Mowe 99.22
Occupations

"Aryan Firm" Handstamp in Austria Lewis, J. 81.21
Bohemia-Moravia Forerunners and Mixed Stamps Miskevich, J. 84.5
British Cameroons prior to WWII Maddocks, R. 92.9
Cash Paid Markings in Occupied Territories Beede, B. 99.9-
Channel Islands: "Other" Communications Houston, R. 83.11
Deutsche Dienstpost Oslo Lewis, J. 84.8
Graz Anschluss Postcard Set Ziegelhofer, J. 93.7
“Israel" Usage in Occupied France Miskevich, J. 100.19
Italian Occupation of France Miskevich, J. 95.9
Occupation of Zante, The Lewis, J. 89.17
Partitioning of Yugoslavia Map 1941-45 Lewis, J. 99.19
Partitioning of Yugoslavia Map - Amendment Dixon, R. 101.20
Postal Service in Occupied Holland, March 1945 Beede, B. 102.9
Provisional Usage of Soviet Postal Cards - AddendumI Albrecht, R. 97.3
Provisional Usage of Soviet Postal Cards - Addendum il Nelson, L. 99.3
Provisional Usage of Soviet Postal Cards - Addendum III Waugh, P. 101.3
Provisional Usage of Soviet Postal Cards in Galicia Gobby, T. 95.11
Return of Hultschin District Lewis, J. 88.3
Return of Hultschin District - Addendum I Stupell, K. 923
Return of Hultschin District - Addendum II Miskevich, J. 94.3




image22.jpeg
Third Reich Study Group Subject Index — 1992

Postal History

700th Anniversary of Berlin - Addendum I Davis, T. 94.3
Administrative Areas of Germany Slawson, D. 92.17
Affidavit Request for Jewish Immigration Miskevich, J. 92.7
After Torgau: Mail to Northern and Southern Zones Beede, B. 91.5
Berlin 1944 Conway, J. 101.19
Berlin Rohrpost during Third Reich Miskevich, J. 101.13
Beusande Co. Message Service Gobby, T. 84.19
"Biicherzettel" Rate Hanover, S. 101.5
"Children Playing Soldier" Cards Miskevich, J. 101.6
Consular Mail Stupell, K. 94.11
Consular Mail - Update I Nelson, L. 95.14
Consular Mail - Update IT Lewis, J. o3 97.15
German Postal System during WWIL Beede, B. 96.11
Germany and USA Sever Postal Communications Lewis, J. - 81.19
Germany and USA Sever Postal Communications - UpdateI Miskevich, R. 89.19
Germany and USA Sever Postal Communications - Update Ia Miskevich, J. 95.6
Germany and USA Sever Postal Communications - Update Ib Willshaw, F. 1003
Germany and USA Sever Postal Communications - Update Il Miskevich, J. 103.6
Germany to USA via Siberia Stupell, K. 92.6
Hamburg Streetcar Mail - Update I Miskevich, J. 90.19
Havero Trading Company Covers Mattler, J. 95:7
Helena Liibke Message Service . Gobby, T. 82.18
Helena Liibke Message Service - Update I Johnson, P. 83.3
International Reply Coupons Miskevich, J. 94.21
"Karl Hennig" Covers - Update Ruh, W. 96.4
KdF Cruise Ship Oceana . Wood, K. 914
KLV Lager - Update II Anthony, B. 80.9
KLV Lager - Update III Miskevich, J. 81.18
KLV Lager - Update Illa Gobby, T. 84.3
KLV Lager - Update IV Miskevich, J. 86.4
KLV Lager - Update V Miskevich, J. 88.11
KLV Lager - Update VI Miskevich, J. 95.13
KLV Lager - Update VII Miskevich, J. 97.8
KLV Lager - Update VIII Miskevich, J. 98.23
Lebensborn Society - Addendum I Gruenzner, N. 102.3
Notes on German Postal Operations Beede, B. 93.18
Official Mail from Luxemburg Lewis, J. 88.12
Official U.S. Mail to Germany Beede, B. 80.11
Reichsparteitag Bedarfspost Lewis, J. 82.5
Reichsparteitag Bedarfspost - Update I Bechberger, K. 83.3
Reichspost Air Protection Service Beede, B. 88.18
"Sara and Israel" Cover Inquiry Warren, D. 94.2
"Sara and Israel” Cover Inquiry - Addendum I deBoer, G. 96.2
"Sara and Israel” Cover Inquiry - Addendum IT Nelson, L. 96.3
"Sara and Israel" Cover Inquiry - Addendum III 97.5
"Sara and Israel" Cover Inquiry - Addendum IV Miskevich, J. 98.2
Sardine Card - Addendum I Miskevich, J. 824
Sardine Card - Addendum II Rethmeier, D. 99.3
Sardine Card - Update I Gobby, T. 80.8
"Stalingrad Madonna" Is Postwar Item Ziegelhofer, ]. 97.19




image23.jpeg
Third Reich Study Group Subject Index — 1992

Postal History (continued)

"Stalingrad Madonna" Is Postwar Item - Addendum I Dixon, R. 100.3
Sudetenland Cancels Needed Geary, D. 93.2
Third Reich in Antarctica: Neuschwabenland Miskevich, J. 99.5
Third Reich Material at Auction Beede, B. 97.18
Third Reich Metered Mail Beede, B. 103.5
Propaganda
"Anti-Blockade" Campaign Fox, M. 89.11
Anti-Nazi Soviet Cards Ziegelhofer, J. 84.16
Ausstellung 1918 Exhibit - Addendum v Davis, T. 95.5
Ausstellung 1918 Exhibit - IIT Prosser, F. 94.15
"British Poison Gas" Campaign Miskevich, J.- 88.15
Fiihrer has Fallen for Germany, The Bohne, W. 88.10
German-American Bund Christmas Card Kretz, M. © 9414
Germany's Lost Colonies in Africa - Update III Miskevich, J. 86.15
Germany's Lost Colonies in Africa - Update V Ziegelhofer, J. 87.10
"Give Me Four More Years" Exhibit Lewis, J. 83.21
Hitler Jugend cards Helms, W. 80.3
In Defense of New German Order Stupell, K. 92.15
Ladies Who Labor Shorten War Effort Miskevich, J. 89.5
May Day Postcards Davis, T. 99.20
Parody of Mi. 744 Lewis, J. 86.11
Propaganda Card Corner:
Anti-Soviet Card Fraser, E. 828
European Maps 1914/1939 Miskevich, J. 86.21
Friends of New Germany Kretz, M. 94.14
Germany Victorious, Leipzig Cards Ziegelhofer, J. 85.24
Hitler Youth Cards Wood, K. 89.16
Karl Blossfeld Cards Wood, K. 96.10
Leopold Stocker Cards 92.16
Nuremberg Rallies Wood, K. 97.21
Oktoberfest and NSDAP Day Davis, T. 100.21
Sturmgeschiitz Card Miskevich, J. 82.8
Waffen SS, Paratroops, Bernburg Cards 83.19
War Against England 101.12
War Against England Card Bechberg, K. 84.20
War Against England Card Ziegelhofer, J. 95.21
S.S. Athenia Campaign Nelson, L. 85.25
State Visits: Mussolini-Hitler Lees, J. 98.3
SuT: League for Defense and Attack Miskevich, J. 93.13
SuT: League for Defense and Attack - Update I Miskevich, J. 97.3
Wartime Propaganda Labels Mattler, J. 95.12
Stamps/Cancels
Bogus Huszcza Cancel Kleckers, A. 83.10
Bohemia-Moravia Stamp Sheet Composition Perfect, P. 874
Detecting Gum Rippling on Used Stamps Hamel, E. 90.18
Forgery of Mi. 519 Beede, B. 873
Hitler Head Perfins - Update Nelson, L. 96.5




image24.jpeg
Third Reich Study Group Subject Index — 1992

Stamps/Cancels (continued)

Hitler Visit to Bohemia-Moravia Jackson, A. 97.14
Hitler-Mussolini 1940 Meeting Cancel Lewis, J. 99.8
Ka-Be Overprints Lewis, J. 89.3
Karl May Revisited Miskevich, J. 94.5
Kassel Hercules Cancel Hamper, A. 80.12
Landjahr Camp Covers Miskevich, J. 91.18
Mixed Franking: Hitler Stamps and "Cash Register" Meter Beede, B. 103.7
N.S. German Navy League Miskevich, J. 829
Philatelic Knowledge Pays Off Kettler, A. 102.10
Third Reich Special Cancels, March 1939 82.12
Travelling POs in Germany Brauer, A. 99.12
Travelling POs in Germany - Update I Torres, A. 101.4
TRSG Auction Rules Stengel, F. 84.4
"yon Axster-Heudtlass" Revisited Lewis, J. N 83.5




image25.jpeg
Thlrd Reich Study Group Back Issue Index — 1992
By Author

Afangulskii, Ya.
Holy War against Bolshevism, The

Albrecht, R.
Provisional Usage of Soviet Postal Cards - Addendum I

Anthony, B
KLV Lager - Update IT

Barca, E.
German Censorship in Trondheim

Bechberg, K.
Propaganda Card Corner: War Against England Card

Bechberger, K.
Reichsparteitag Bedarfspost - Update I

Beede, B.
After Torgau: Mail to Northern and Southern Zones
Cash Paid Markings in Occupied Territories
Feldpost from Odessa 1943
Forgery of Mi. 519
German Postal System during WWIL
Mixed Franking: Hitler Stamps and "Cash Register" Meter
Notes on German Postal Operations
Official U.S. Mail to Germany
Postal Service in Occupied Holland, March 1945
POW Mail in postwar Yugoslavia
Reichspost Air Protection Service
Third Reich Material at Auction
Third Reich Metered Mail

Bohne, W.
Fiihrer has Fallen for Germany, The

Brauer, A.
Travelling POs in Germany

Brofos, F.
Norwegian SS Newspaper

Chavez, R.
Feldpost of the Spanish Blue Division

Conway, J.
Berlin 1944

83.3

915

99.9

95.17
87.3

96.11
103.7
93.18
80.11
102.9
86.12
88.18
97.18
103.5

88.10

99.12

90.17

100.5

101.19




image26.jpeg
Third Reich Study Group Author Index — 1992

Davis, T.

700th Anniversary of Berlin - Addendum I 94.3

Ausstellung 1918 Exhibit - Addendum IV 95.5

May Day Postcards 99.20

Propaganda Card Corner: Oktoberfest and NSDAP Day 100.21

War Criminal Postal History Item 93.15
De Roest, D.

Holy War against Bolshevism - Update I 86.5
deBoer, G.

Dulag Amersfoort 91.8

Lager Westerbork 81.15

Lager Westerbork - Update I - 834

"Sara and Israel" Cover Inquiry - Addendum I 96.2
Dixon, R.

Partitioning of Yugoslavia Map - Amendment 101.20

"Stalingrad Madonna" Is Postwar Item - Addendum I 100.3
Fisher, B.

Advisory Label on Concentration Camp Cover 91.19

Rejected by Censors: Message in Shorthand 84.18
Fox, M. }

"Anti-Blockade" Campaign 89.11
Fraser, E. )

Propaganda Card Corner: Anti-Soviet Card 82.8
Geary, D.

Sudetenland Cancels Needed 93.2
Gobby, T.

Beusande Co. Message Service 84.19

Helena Liibke Message Service 82.18

KLV Lager - Update Illa 84.3

Pawiak (Gestapo) Prison Warsaw 95.19

Plaszow Camp 90.21

Provisional Usage of Soviet Postal Cards in Galicia 95,4l

Sardine Card - Update I 80.8
Gruenzner, N. "

Lebensborn Society - Addendum I 102.3
Hamel, E.

Detecting Gum Rippling on Used Stamps 90.18
Hamper, A.

Kassel Hercules Cancel 80.12
Hanover, S.

"Biicherzettel" Rate 101.5




image27.jpeg
Third Reich Study Group Author Index — 1992

Hecker, A.
Lithuanian Troops in German Units

Helms, W.
Hitler Jugend cards

Houston, R.
Channel Islands: "Other" Communications

Jackson, A.
Hitler Visit to Bohemia-Moravia

Johnson, P.
Helena Liibke Message Service - Update I
Waffen SS Training Ground - Update I

Kettler, A.
Philatelic Knowledge Pays Off

Kitching, C.
War Criminal Postal History Item - Addendum IT

Kleckers, A.
Bogus Huszcza Cancel

Komets, A.
German POW Camps in Texas - Update I

Kretz, M. )
German-American Bund Christmas Card
Propaganda Card Corner: Friends of New Germany

Lees, J.
State Visits: Mussolini-Hitler

Leppd, A.
Finnish Feldpost in Estonia
Ukrainian Volunteers in the Wehrmacht

Lewis, J.
"Aryan Firm" Handstamp in Austria
Consular Mail - Update II
Deutsche Dienstpost Oslo
Development of Inselpost Service
Feldpost Numbers of Military Newspapers
Germany and USA Sever Postal Communications
"Give Me Four More Years" Exhibit
Hitler-Mussolini 1940 Meeting Cancel |
Ka-Be Overprints
Occupation of Zante, The
Official Mail from Luxemburg
Parody of Mi. 744
Partitioning of Yugoslavia Map 1941-45
Reichsparteitag Bedarfspost

91.15
80.3
83.11
97.14

83.3
924

102.10
953
83.10
83.4

94.14
94.14

93.10
91.9

81.21
97.15
84.8
90.3
86.19
81.19
83.21
99.8
89.3
89.17
88.12
86.11
99.19
825




image28.jpeg
Third Reich Study Group Author Index — 1992

Lewis, J. (continued)
Return of Hultschin District
U-Boat Feldpost Numbers - I
"von Axster-Heudtlass" Revisited
Waffen SS Training Ground Parcel Card

Lieske, J.
War Criminal Postal History Item - Addendum I

Maddocks, R.
British Cameroons prior to WWII

Manchester, J.
Partial Obliteration by Norway Censor

Mattler, J.
Havero Trading Company Covers
Wartime Propaganda Labels

McAdams, C.M.
Croatian Armed Forces during WWIL
Croatian Storm Division, The

Miskevich, J.
Affidavit Request for Jewish Immigration
American Detainees in Baden-Baden - Update I
Berlin Rohrpost during Third Reich
Bohemia-Moravia Forerunners and Mixed Stamps
"British Poison Gas" Campaign
"Children Playing Soldier" Cards
Germany and USA Sever Postal Communications - Update Ia
Germany and USA Sever Postal Communications - Update IT
Germany's Lost Colonies in Africa - Update III
Hamburg Streetcar Mail - Update I
International Reply Coupons
"Israel" Usage in Occupied France
Italian Occupation of France
Karl May Revisited
KLV Lager - Update III
KLV Lager - Update IV
KLV Lager - Update V
KLV Lager - Update VI
KLV Lager - Update VII
KLV Lager - Update VIII
Ladies Who Labor Shorten War Effort
Landjahr Camp Covers
N.S. German Navy League
Propaganda Card Corner: European Maps 1914/1939
Propaganda Card Corner: Sturmgeschiitz Card
Return of Hultschin District - Addendum II
"Sara and Israel" Cover Inquiry - Addendum IV
Sardine Card - Addendum I
Some Feldpost Usages
SuT: League for Defense and Attack

88.3
103.9
83.5
838.14

94.22

91.17

95.7,
95.12

101.8
80.4

927
1015
101.13
845
88.15
101.6
95.6
103.6
86.15
90.19
94.21
100.19
95.9
945
81.18
86.4
88.11
95.13
97.8
98.23
89.5
91.18
82.9
86.21
82.8
943
98.2
824
96.7
93.13




image29.jpeg
Third Reich Study Group Author Index — 1992

Miskevich, J. (continued)

SuT: League for Defense and Attack - Update I
Swiss Legation's German Interest Dept.

Third Reich in Antarctica: Neuschwabenland
Unlisted Berlin Censor Marking

Unlisted German Censor Marking in Slovakia

Miskevich, R.

Germany and USA Sever Postal Communications - Update I

Mueller, O.

Feldpost Parcel Permit Labels for Kuban and Crimea

Muller, H.

Mail from Fortress Demyansk

Nelson, L.

Advisory Label on Concentration Camp Cover - Addendum I
Berlin Censor Markings in Denmark?

Consular Mail - Update I

Hitler Head Perfins - Update

Lithuanian Troops in German Units - Addendum I

More Rejected Censor Mail

Provisional Usage of Soviet Postal Cards - Addendum IT
S.S. Athenia Campaign

"Sara and Israel" Cover Inquiry - Addendum I

Nielsen, C.

More Spanish Blue Division Postcards

Perfect, P.

Bohemia-Moravia Stamp Sheet Composition

Prosser, F.

Ausstellung 1918 Exhibit - IIT

Rethmeier, D.

Sardine Card - Addendum II

Ruh, W.

"Karl Hennig" Covers - Update

Slawson, D.

Administrative Areas of Germany

Soldati, G.

Feldpost at Stalingrad

Feldpost R-Cover with Contents

Luftfeldpost on the Eastern Front - Addendum
Luftfeldpost on the Eastern Front - I
Luftfeldpost on the Eastern Front - IT

New Kenn Postal Code

SS British Free Corps

97.3
97.20
99.5
102.11
99.15

89.19

102.15

972.9

92.5
89.10
95.14
96.5
925
91.21
99.3
85.25
96.3

102.5

94.15

99.3

96.4

92.17

87.12
88.21
92.13
80.14
815

91.13
82.17




image30.jpeg
Third Reich Study Group Author Index — 1992

Stengel, F.
TRSG Auction Rules

Stuart, M.
Very Special Soldiers
Very Special Soldiers - Update I

Stupell, K.
Consular Mail
Germany to USA via Siberia
In Defense of New German Order
Return of Hultschin District - Addendum I

Torres, A.
Travelling POs in Germany - Update I

Warren, D.
"Sara and Israel" Cover Inquiry

Waugh, P.
Provisional Usage of Soviet Postal Cards - Addendum III

Willshaw, F.
Germany and USA Sever Postal Communications - Update Ib

Wood, K.
KdF Cruise Ship Oceana
Propaganda Card Corner: Hitler Youth Cards
Propaganda Card Corner: Karl Blossfeld Cards
Propaganda Card Corner: Nuremberg Rallies
SS Volunteers at Dachau

Ziegelhofer, J.
Anti-Nazi Soviet Cards
Germany's Lost Colonies in Africa - Update V
Graz Anschluss Postcard Set
Propaganda Card Corner: Germany Victorious, Leipzig Cards
Propaganda Card Corner: War Against England Card
"Stalingrad Madonna" Is Postwar Item

80.13
81.3

94.11

92.15
92.3

1014

94.2

101.3

100.3

91.4

89.16
96.10
97.21
91.20

84.16
87.10
93.7

85.24
95.21
97.19




image1.jpeg
THIRD REICH STUDY GROUP BACK ISSUE INDEX - 19895

By Subject

FROM THE AMTSBLATT

Sth Anniversary of Nazi Rise to Power (79.22)
Extension of S5 Feldpost Privilege (76.13)

Invalidat
Issuance
Issuance
Issuance
Issuance
Issuance

ion of Postage Stamps (58.21)

of Bohemia—Mcoravia Officials Mi. 6-12
of Mi. &71 {57.28)

of Mi. 714-713 (64,17}

of Mi. 739-742 (59.21)

{65.27)

of Nzzi Party Stamps Mi. 144-154 (Z25:23)

Mail to Merchant Ships in the North (57.30)
Nurenburg Rally P.0O.s 1938 {S7.26)

Special Cancel Announcement (&0.11)

Trial Flights of Graf Zeppelin 11 (62.21)

BOOK REVIEW

Additionsa
Bohemia,

Devisen Kontrolle im Auslandsbrief und Paketverkehn

S

1 Third Reich Philatelic Literature (64.3)

Moravia, Slovakia — Czech Phil. Society

(&.4)

Feldpost Numbers of German Navy — N. Kannapin {27.27)
Fox’s Den (30.2)

GPS Reference Manual of Forgeries - W. Bohne (38.6)
German Occupied Poland - A. Harper (38.2)

German War Artists — J. Weber {65.3)

Handbook of Concentration Camp Mail - S. Simon (38.2)

Hitlers Camps on Polish Territory 1939-45 (64.3)

Michel Handbuch-Katalog Deutsche Feldpost 1937-45 (70.4)
Postal History of Austria — K. Trammer (38.2)

Postal History of Nuremburg Rallies — Rawlings (58.2)
Recent Books — reviews six non-philatelic TR books (42.3)

Red Cross Mail Service for Channel Islands
Third Reich Philatelic Literature Listing

- D. McKenzie
(63.2)

Uber die Lokalisierung der Deutschen FpA — G. Fuchs (38.2)
War that Hitler Wen — R. Herzstein (49.2)

CENSORSHIP

Across Enemy Lines to England via Sweden

(Lewis J, 71.20)

- Reimer (L)

(32.2)

British Censor & Enclosure Slips (Box 3506) {Reimer K, 350.17)
Censor Transit Markings on Mail from Business Firms (Duffy J, 19.22)
Censorship Markings {Painter J, 3.1}

Directive on Communications Service 4/2/40 (Beede B, 18.4)
Evaluating censor markings — Reimer or Wolter ? (Fox M, 37.43)
Foreign Letter Examining Office in Hof (Lenz W, 71.17)

German Currency Censorship in Austria (Beede B, 12.2)

Held by British Censor/Released Jan. 1946 (Lewis J, 71.10)
Introduction to Feldpost Censorship (Kannapin N, 39.3)
Japanese, Nazis & Jews (Fisher B; 66.15)

Mystericus Pencil Notations — on Censored Mail {Nelson L, &67.9)




image2.jpeg
THIRD REICH STUDY GROUP BACK ISSUE INDEX - 1985
By Subject

CENSORSHIP - continued

Postal Markings of Berman Customs Offices {Lewis J, 59.3)

Re jected by Censor: From a Letterbox (Fax M, 78.16)

Those Mysterious ’C’ Censor Markings (Fox M, 20.36)
FELDPOST

1937 Maneuvers Leitstelle Treptow ? (Norris J, 74.18)

1937 Manuevers {Houston R, S53.7)
3 kg. Feldpost Parcel Permit Label {Kannapin N, 76.17)
Alr Feldpost service with the Eastern Front (Duffy J, 11.2)

Aircraft Carrier Graf Zeppelin (Moeller A, 71.31)

Ancther Channel Island Unit Identified (Houston R, 36.22)
Battles of Narvik {Houston R, 27.29)

Bibliography of Feldpost Sources (Fax M, 43.13)
Cancellations of German Military Camps - 1 (Imus Rs 44.3)
Cancellations of German Military Camps - II (Imus R, 45.15)
Cancellations of german Military Camps — 111 (Imus R, 47.22)
Danish Volunteers in the Waffen S8 (Lewis J, 53.19)
Destruction of Army Group Center (Lewis J; 59.22)

Double circle date bridge Feldpost cancel 1939 {Kannapin N; 34.2)
Durch Deutsche Feldpost (Lewis J, &0.3)

FP covers with *Sch’ prefix (Beede B; 1%9.20)

FP numbers of S5 and Police Organizations {Lewis J, 54.16)
Fallschirmjager Rgt & (neu) in Neormandy {Wideman J, 69.13)
Fee privliges of Military Mail Service {(Beede B, 15.11)
Feldpost Cencels on French stamps (Wolter K, 33.22)
Feldpost Courier Service te Southern France (Imus R, 33.36)
Feldpost Operations in the West - I (Painter J, 30.7)
Feldpost Operations in the West — II (Painter J, 31.17)
Feldpost Operations in the West — III (Painter J, 32.27)
Feldpost Operations in the West - IV (Painter J, 33.41)
Feldpost Operations in the West — V (Painter J; 34.7)
Feldpost Operations in the West - VI (Painter J, 3&.29)
Feldpost Unit Numbers (Beede B, 12.3)

Feldpost from Italian East Africa (Beede B, 1%.19)

Feldpost in Austria {(Imus R, 42.5)

Feldpost in Denmark and Norway (Painter J, 7.3)

Feldpost in North Africa - I {Houston R; 50.3)

Feldpost in North Africa - II ({Houston R; 351.5)

Feldpost in the Channel Islands {Fox M, 26.%)

Feldpost notes {Beede B, 16.23)

Feldpost to Enemy Countries (Imus R, 56.12)

Festung Lorient (Molvrin E, 54.13)

French Volunteer Forces on the Eastern Front {Lewis J, 49.21)
German Army units in the Ukraine (Willshaw F, S50.24)

German Naval Forces in Spanish Waters {Houston R, 535.7)
German Red Cross Search Cards (Lewis J, 74.21)

German Training Camp locations {(Lewis J, 49.14)




image3.jpeg
THIRD REICH STUDY GROUP BACK ISSUE INDEX - 1985
By Sub ject

FELDPOST - continued

German faorces on Crete (Houston R, 48.3)

Interesting FP numbers - Skorpion Propaganda Units (Auckland R, 46.20)
Introduction to Feldpost Censorship {Kannapin N, 39.3)

Italian Velunteers in the Waffen S8 {Lewis J, 56.5)

Kenn Numbers (Painter J, 7.1)

Last voyage of the Bismarck {(Houston R, 69.12)

Light Cruiser Emden {Houston R, 72.29)

Listing of Army FP Offices for special use (Painter J, 20.28)

Luftfeldpost in Scandinavia I (Houston R, 39.11)
Luftfeldpost in Scandinavia II {Houston R, 45.7)
Luftfeldpost in Scandinavia III (Houston R, 47.25)

Luftfeldpost route markings (Duffy J, 1&.24)

tuftwaffe Airbase Code Designations in 1934 (Fox M, 49.15)
Luftwaffe Flak Unit Identification (Lewis J, 66.19)
Luftwaffe Formations in Estonia/Latvia {Leppa A, 72.23)
Mail of the Condor Legion (Heiman K, 57.16)

Merchant Raider Atlantis {Houston R, &7.15)

Military Mail - Reicharbeitdienst {Beede B, 22.13)
Military Postal System 1937-1943 {Beede B; 4.4)

Military mail from non-military post offices (Lewis J, 46.13)
Miltary Feldpost Offices (Kenn numbers) {Houston R, 71.32)
Muted Postmarks - FP Stumme Cancels - I (Lewis J, 63.3)
Muted Postmarks — FP Stumme Cancels - II (Lewis J, 64.13)
Muted Postmarks — FP Stumme Cancels — III (Lewis J, 65.3)

Muted Postmarks — FP Stumme Cancels - IV (Lewis J, 67.3)
Note in the March 1939 FP cancel {Patterson R, 56.11)
Official Feldpost Stationary (Lewis J, 73.16)

Panzer Army 1 ({Houston R, 61.3}

Panzer Post - I (Houston R, 3%2.5)

Panzer Paost - II {Houston R, 40.3)

Posta de Campo (Houston R, 71.9)

Postmarks of Military Mail Collection Centers (Lewis J, 59.16)
Procedure for identifying FP Covers (Lewis J, &7.16)

Progress report on Feldpost Study {Beede B 35.4)

Proposed Feldpost Handbook (Beede B, 24.1)

Provisional Sorting Labels (Houston R, 57.%9)
Re-used Feldpost (Houston R; 70.9)

Redesignated FPA’s known to date {Kannapin N, 44.4)
Reference sources for WWII Feldpost {Fox M, 41.6)

Re jected Feldpost (Lewis J, &9.4)

Remaining Effects -Feldpost Parcels {Houston R, 49.9)
Reuseable Feldpost Cover {Hecker A, 52.18)

5SS Feldpost (introduction) {Beede B, 3.2}

Sch Feldpost Numbers {Houston R, 62.9)
Schlachtschiff Gneisenau (Houston R, 66.23)

Second Embargo — Feldpost parcels {Baohne W, Si.4)
Stalingrad Covers (also see 10.1) {Painter J., 9.1)
Standard Feldpost Cancel {Houston R, &62.17)




image4.jpeg
THIRD REICH STUDY GROUP BACK ISSUE INDEX - 19835
By Subject

FELDPOST — continued

Stationary Feldpost Network in Nerthern Russia (Willshaw F, 47.16)
Systematic listing of Kenn Numbers (Painter J, 21.47)

Table of Officer/Enlisted ranks in German Army (Duffy I, 25.27)

To the End - Volkssturm & Atlantic Fortresses (Lewis J, 51.26)
U-Boat &27 (Houston R, 68.6)

Unit Feldpost gummed labels {Fuchs G, 31.21)

Units of AOK & at Stalingrad (Houston R, 67.17)

Unusual FP Registry Label (Houston R, &0.18)

POSTAL HISTORY

Across Enemy Lines: PO Box 512 & Sardine Cards (Bobby T, 79.3)
Anschluss 1937: Postal Documents {Beede B, 12.14)

China to England 1940 (Nelson C, 60.4)

Coca-Cola G.m.b.H. 1929-45 (Miskevich J, 68.4)

Directory of Post Offices in Sudetenland 1638 - I (Duffy J, 22.7)
Directory of Post Offices in Sudetenland 1938 - II (Duffy J, 25.33)
Directory of Post Offices in Sudetenland 1938 - III (Duffy J, 27.23)
Directory of Post Offices in Sudetenland 1938 - IV (Duffy J, 29.48)

Directory of Post Offices in Sudetenland 1938 - V (Duffy J, 48.19)
Evacuation Camps for Children (Miskevich Js 73.3)

Express News service ’Eilnachrichtendienst’ (Ayers R, &67.11)
German Naval Forces in Spanish Waters {Houston R, 55.7)

German Post Office & Nuclear Research (Miskevich J, 72.25)
German Postal Service to Japan after 6/22/41 (Beede B, 19.18)
German Red Cross Search Cards (Lewis J, 74.21)

Hamburg Streetcar Mail {Lewis J, 52.6)

Japanese, Nazis & Jews (Fisher B, 66.13)

KLY tager Follow-up (Miskevich J, 78.4)

Last Days of Nazi Postal Service (Casey J, 29.49)

Last Flight of the Hindenburg (Lewis J, 52.19)

Limitation of Postal Service 1/29/45 Regulation (Beede B, 20.33)

Lisbon P.0O. Box 506 Cover from Italy {(Witkaosky R, &85.26)
Lisbon P.0. Box 506 The Portugese Connection (Lewis J, 47.3)
Lisbon P.0. Box 506 update (Dunn R; 43.6)

Lisben P.0O. Box 506 updates {Lewis J, 49.16&)

Lisbon P.08. Box 506 updates (Lewis J, 70.17)

NSDAP Offices Organization & Institutions (Duffy J, 23.1%9)
Official U.S5. Mail to Germany via Lisbon {Lewis I, 64.20)
Ostarbeiter Mail (Beede B, 15.20)

Post Office Box 252 (Germany to Canada) {Hecker A, 58.135)

Postal Districts of Greater Bermany (Painter J, 1.2)

Paostal Markings of German Customs Offices (Lewis J; 59.3)
Postmarks of Military Mail Collection Centers (Lewis J, 59.16)
Restrictions on Postal Service for Jews (Lewis J, 70.22)

Sara Letters (Schwab H, 43.20)

Switzerland breaks Postal Relations with Germany (Beede B; 67.8)

The ’Lebensborn’® Scciety (Miskevich J, 77.13)




image5.jpeg
THIRD REICH STUDY GROUP BACK ISSUE INDEX - 19835
By Subject

POSTAL HISTORY - continued

Third Reich Postal Fees {Beede B, 15.9)
Third Reich Postal Rates {Lewis J, 66.3)
Uberroller Transition Covers (Duffy I, 21.48)

INTERNMENT /POW

Buzz Bomb POW Post (Lewis J, 71.28)

Channel Islands Internment Camp Mail {Stengel F, 40.9)

Concentration Camp Mail - new information {(Imus R, &2.4)

Dutch Officers in Stalag 371 (De Bger G, 73.23)

Early Regulations on POW Mail (Beede B, 8.2)

French POW Mail (Beede B, 4.1)

German POW Camps in Texas (Gruenzner N; 44.7)

German POW Mail from the USSR during WW II {Beede B, 13.3)

German POWs in Australia - I (Pohlig G, 48.15)

German POWs in Australia — I1I (Pohlig G, 76.18)

German POWs in Canada - I (Sharpe L, 32.31)

German POWs in Canada — 11 (Sharpe L, 33.37)

German POWs in Canade — III (Sharpe Ls 34.3)

Introduction to Polish POW Camp Post (Kulpinski C, 64.9)

POW Christmas Card Oflag VII (Pohlig G, 62.3)

POW Covers (Painter J, &.2)

POW Mail—-Red Cross & Apostolic Messages (Beede B, 57.13)
LEGIONS

Croatian Units in the German Ferces (Houston R, 35.13)

Danish Volunteers in the Waffen SS {Lewis J, 353.19)

Feldpost Numbers of Wehrmacht Estonian Units (Leppa A; 78.19)
Free Corps Denmark {Durn R, 358.12)

French Volunteer Forces on the Eastern Front (Lewis J, 49.21)
Italian Airforce Units in the Battle of Britain (Cosentino C, 40.7)
Italian Forces in the Wehrmacht (Imus R, 29.44)

Italian Volunteers in the Waffen SS (Lewis J, 56.95)

Luftwaftfe Formations in Estonia/Latvia (Leppa A, 72.23)

P.0. Box 110 - Vienna (Houston R, 26.27

Swiss Legion Caovers (Beede B, 12.19)

ven Schalburg Stamp {McAdams M, 23.18)

OCCUPATIONS
Abstracts on German Occupetion Issues (Beede B, 15.10)
Abstracts on German Occupations (Kernfuhrer A, 21.40)
Abstracts on Occupaticon of the Ukraine (Miller M, 14.2)
Armistice Commission {Stengel F, 65.11)

Channel Islands Feldpost {(Houston R, 73.4)
€City cancels of the General Government — I {(Menge G, S52.12)
City cancels of the General Government — II {Menge G, 53.12)




image6.jpeg
THIRD REICH STUDY GROUP BACK ISSUE INDEX - 1985
By Subject
OCCUPATIONS - continued
City cancels of the General Government - III (Menge G, 54.25)
Danish Nazi Parties {Dunn R, S52.7)
Deutsche Dienstpost Alpenvorland (Lewis J, &1.11)
Deutsche Dienstpost Niederlande - I (De Boer G, 74.4)
Deutsche Dienstpost Niederlande - II (De Boer G, 75.8)
Deutsche Dienstpost Niederlande - III (De Boer G, 74.6)
Deutsche Dienstpost Ostland - I (Lewis J, 77.3)
Deutsche Dienstpost Ostland - II (Lewis J, 78.5)
Deutsche Dienstpost Ostland — III (Lewis J, 79.9)
Durch Deutsche Feldpost (Lewis J, 60.5)
Fate of Yugoslavia and Occupation of Serbia {Lewis J, 54.35)
French Postal System under the Vichy Regime 1940-44 (Beede B, 5.3)
General Government 24 gr. on 25 gr. Provisional {Bobeski K, 71.11)
General Government Postal Authorities Message Cards (Menge G, 59.1%9)
General Government Revenue Stamps (Gobby T, 74.14)
German Occupation of Kotor {Lewis J, 73.26)
German Provisional Stamps in Western Ukraine (Chilton R, 17.29)
German name changes of Luxembourg Towns (Wilmar F, 65.17)
Italian Postal System in Alpenvorland (Imus R, 468.3)
Italian Socialist Republic (Lewis J, 64.3)
Occupation Locals of Jersey & Guernsey (Houston R, 72.13)
Occupation of Zara (Houston R, 71.21)
Provisional Postmarks of Sudetenland (Lewis J, 65.21)
Reannexation of Eupen—-Malmedy (Lewis Js 70.2)
Return of Memelland (Lewis J, 52.22)
Stamps of Dunkerque-Coudekerque (Chapier G, 53.18)
Sudeten Sequel - Hungary annexs Ruthenia (Houston R, 59.13)
Sudetenland: the Unnecessary Plebiscites (Lewis J, 58.3)
Table of Town Name Equivalents (Fox M, 63.19)
The Saar Plebiscite (Lewis J, 50.21)
Weissrussland — White Russia (Lesh W, 4&6.11)
PROPAGANDA

Anti-Masonic Exhibitiaons (Carey A, 47.20)
Anti-Nazi Leaflet — Norway (Szymanski R, &3.18)
Anti-Polish Propaganda Sheet (Lewis J, &2.20)
Auslands Organization Card (Szymanski R, &4.12)
Austellung 1218 Exhibit - 1 (Lewis J, 73.11)
Austellung 1918 Exhibit — II (Lewis J, 79.15)
Austrian Plebescite Card (Borek 253) (Lewis J, 57.14)
Baooks of Wolf Willrich {Barrett T, 74.19)
Commemorating the Desert Fox (Rommel Sheet) (Lewis J, 62.7)
Falling Leaf Propaganda Campaign (Lewis J, 73.5)
Germany’s Lost Colonies in Africa (Lewis J, 46.3)
Germany’s Lost Colonies in Africa (update I) (Miskevich J, 70.3)
Germany’s Lost Colonies in Africa (update II) (Lewis J, 71.13)

More on the Auslands Organization

{Patterson R, &5.19)




